M0031 MULTIPURPOSE
HOSE 300 PSI
This economy multipurpose hose designed for
use in industrial, agricultural, and commercial
applications for the transfer of air, water, and light
chemicals. The durable EPDM tube and cover
stand up to a high range of temperature changes
and remains extremely flexible.
888-661-1680 www.rubberworxhose.com sales@rubberworxhose.com
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
PART #
RED
PART #
BLUE
PART #
GREEN
PART #
YELLOW
ID OD WP WEIGHT
PACKAGING
(ft)
Fraction
(in)
Decimal
(in)
Metric
(mm)
Fraction
(in)
Decimal
(in)
Metric
(mm) PSI Bar (lb/ft) (kg/m)
M0031-025 M0031B-025 M0031G-025 M0031Y-025  1/4 0.25 6  34/64 0.53 13 300 20 0.11 0.16 750
M0031-038 M0031B-038 M0031G-031 M0031Y-038  3/8 0.38 10  45/64 0.70 18 300 20 0.17 0.25 750
M0031-050 M0031B-050 M0031G-038 M0031Y-050  1/2 0.50 13  52/64 0.81 21 300 20 0.22 0.33 750
M0031-063 M0031B-063 M0031G-050 M0031Y-063  5/8 0.63 16  62/64 0.97 25 300 20 0.29 0.43 750
M0031-075 M0031B-075 M0031G-063 M0031Y-075  3/4 0.75 19 1  8/64 1.12 28 300 20 0.37 0.55 600
M0031-100 M0031B-100 M0031G-075 M0031Y-100 1    1.00 25 1 28/64 1.44 37 300 20 0.58 0.86 500
M0031-125 M0031G-100 M0031Y-125 1 1/4 1.25 32 1 47/64 1.73 44 300 20 0.75 1.12 400
M0031-150 M0031Y-150 1 1/2 1.50 38 1 63/64 1.98 50 300 20 0.86 1.28 300
M0031-200 M0031Y-200 2    2.00 51 2 32/64 2.50 64 300 20 1.16 1.73 300
TUBE
REINFORCEMENT
COVER
TEMPERATURE
BRANDING EXAMPLE
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Black EPDM
Spiral Textile
Red, Blue, Green, And Yellow EPDM
-40°F to 210°F
RUBBERWORX MULTIPURPOSE HOSE 300 PSI
Reels Wrapped In Plastic For Shipping